
Club Name Meeting Day/Time Meeting Place Staff Advisor President Vice President Questions about joining?

Advocacy Club
1st & 3rd Mondays of the 

month at Lunch 2902 Ms. Stanton Kalyani Ryaru karyaru@students.nusd.org
American Sign Language 

(ASL) Club Thursdays at lunch 3601 Blaine Gifford TBD shepherdboy12@yahoo.com

Art & Music Therapy Club
Every other Monday at 

lunch 2104
Mr. Underwood-

Jett Rosa Valentine Natasha Dastur rosavalentine113@gmail.com
Between the Spreadsheets Tuesdays at lunch 3504 Mr. Taber Ethen Dias Seena Gholami ethen.dias@gmail.com

Bitcoins for Jeff Wednesdays at lunch 3504 Mr. Taber Mark Shen Jeffrey Neumann mashen@students.nusd.org

Book Club Wednesdays at lunch Library Mrs. Moore Olga Klymenko
Akshara 

Subramanian olklymenko@students.nusd.org
California Scholarship 

Federation (CSF) TBD Library Ms. Pretl Zach Lee Michael Griffin zachchitlee@gmail.com

Chess Club Fridays at lunch 2106 Mr. Mahoney
Olga Klymenko & 

Jarel Espina Daniel Won olga.klymenko06@gmail.com
Children 4 Change Wednesdays at lunch 4002 Ms. Carlson Lyla Stanger Casey Hilton lystanger@students.nusd.org

Community Committee

Two Tuesdays a month, 
starting in October 

(lunch) 2403 Ms. Planka
McCabe Christian 

& Molly Wiens mccabelchristian@gmail.com
Crochet & Knitting Club TBD 2405 Madame Levin Violet Castro Megan Wien vicastro@students.nusd.org

Culture Club 
Wednesdays at Office 

Hours The Quad Ms. Hatch 
Francisco 
Littlejohn Clarenson Noel frlittlejohn@students.nusd.org

Dance Club Wednesdays at lunch 1501 Ms. Mitnick Nina Ortiz Lavinia Kizer ninaortiz415@gmail.com
Discord Club Mondays at Lunch Library Mrs. Moore Marvin Roland marvinroland32@gmail.com
Drawing Club Wednesdays at lunch 3601 Mrs. Searle Gianna Scafani giscafani@students.nusd.org

Dreamers Club 
Tuesdays at Lunch    

starting Oct. 5th 1503
Cinthia 

Angelicola Ruth Gonzalez cangelicola@nusd.org

Engineering Club
Tuesdays at Office Hours 
& Wednesdays at Lunch 4001 Mr. Seeley Jack Woo Kai Tuffo woo.jack.06@gmail.com

Everything Digi-Arts Club
Mondays and Thursdays    

at lunch 2803 Mr. Gersh Tapesh Sankaran Leyton Yee tapitina90@gmail.com

Garden Club Thursday 4:00- 4:45 Garden Ms. Mancini
Oliver McCallum-

Keeler olmccalllumkeeler@students.nusd.org
Guitar Club Tuesdays at lunch 2604 Ms. Kenny TBD skenny@nusd.org

History with Frank Thursdays at lunch 2106 Mr. Mahoney Aakash Valdivia Simon Scheuer aavaldivia@students.nusd.org 

Interact Club Tuesdays at lunch 4008 Mrs. Faircloth
Avery Razavi &    

Elle Carrow avrazavi@students.nusd.org
Jesus Club Wednesdays at lunch 2106 Mr. Mahoney Nathan Tseggai Michael Njainjai nathants1234@gmail.com

K-pop & J-pop Group
Tuesdays & Wednesdays 

at Office Hours 1601 Mrs. Pollack Scarlett Lemieux hikarilavender@yahoo.com

Martial Arts Club
Mondays & Tuesdays at 

Lunch 1501 Ms. MC Leo Beare leodavidbeare@gmail.com

Mock Trial Club Wednesdays after school 2306 Ms. Slavin Marguerite Marley
Seena Gholami & 
Jake Monaghan mamarley@students.nusd.org

Mountain Biking Club
Tuesdays, Thursdays, & 

Saturdays (2-3 hour rides) Off Campus Mr. Fister Rowan Tjernell Jack Durkin rotjernell@students.nusd.org

Movie Club
Thursdays & Fridays at 

lunch 3003 & 2102
Ms. Seki &      
Mrs. Buchholz Nick Specter nispecter@students.nusd.org

New Music Friday Fridays at Lunch 2106 Mr. Mahoney Marcus De La Cruz Noah Chhan madelacruz22@students.nusd.org

Peer Tutoring Program
Mondays on a bi-weekly 

basis (lunch) 3002 Mr. Luong
Kyla Raguro & 

Jessica Mendieta kyraguro@students.nusd.org
SAT Prep club Thursdays at Lunch 3504 Mr. Taber Diego Argueta diegoargueta409@gmail.com

Sexuality & Gender 
Acceptance Club (SAGA) Wednesdays at Lunch 3003 Ms. Seki Sonja Fish

Jet McBride & Erin 
Bernard sjfish.mail@gmail.com

Skate club Wednesdays at Lunch 2305 Mr. Kambur Michael Njainaji Liam Nolan michaelnjainjai@gmaul.com

Speech & Debate Club Tuesdays at lunch 1904
Mr. Adler-
Ivanbrook Brynn Lowell

Olga Klymenko & 
Michael Griffin brynnlowell@gmail.com

Spikeball club
Every other Tuesday after 

school Soccer Field Mr. Chole Nico Alciati Owen & Ryan nialciati@outlook.com

Surfrider Club
Wednesdays at Office 

Hours 3003 Ms. Seki Riley Hovey Carly Graf riley.hovey6@gmail.com
Table Tennis Club Thursdays at lunch 4007 Mr. Addis Lucas Luu Mason Reoch luluu@students.nusd.org

Tailgate Club Fridays at Lunch Parking Lot Mr. Kambur William Carlson Andrew Mcgrath carlson.wbc@gmail.com

The Munchh Club
Every other Monday at 

Lunch 2902 Ms. Stanton Naima Tillery Theresa Tompson natillerygrant@students.nusd.org
Theology Club Wednesdays at Lunch 2106 Mr. Mahoney Simon Scheuer Chris Ramsey simonscheuer123@gmail.com

Tobacco-Use Prevention 
Education (TUPE) Tuesdays at Lunch East Annex Amber Yang

Akshara 
Subramanian Jope Ma aksubramanian@students.nusd.org

Vinyl Collectors Club Fridays at Lunch 3504 Mr. Taber Tiago Moreira ttfmoreira@gmail.com
Women Empowerment 

Club
Wednesdays at Lunch     

(2x month) 2304 Ms. Overson Surabhi Chinta Jackie Merola suchinta@students.nusd.org

Yearbook Club TBD

Outside 
Attendance 

Office
Mr. Fister & Mr. 

Bawden TBD gfister@nusd.org


